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Report

BREED CODES:

1 Ayrshire
2 Guernsey
3 Holstein
4 Jersey

5 Brown Swiss
8 More Than One Breed
G Grade
B Grade and Registered

December 1990
Rolling Herd Averages
No % Days Milk Fat

Name Breed Cows In Milk Lbs. Lbs.
Star Point

Protein
Lbs.

Holstems B3
Timothy Barlow 3
Ken+Manlyn Umble 3
Dunwood Farm 3
H&R Mason 3
Sam Marian
Stoltzfus
Arthur+Duane
Hershey

55 5
93 2
62.8
58.3

142 2

87.9
89.4
89.2
878
88 7

Joseph Lusby
Robert A Miller
Chns& Ches
Stoltzfus
Dale Hostetler
Richard Hoover
Vernon Guest &

Sons B3
I Lamar Horst B3
Daniel M Stoltzfus B3
David F King B3
Joy-Wil Farms 3
Marks Melody Stolt-
zfus B3
Star Point Jerseys 4
John K Kauffman B3
Richard Hostetler 3
Paul Martin B3
John S Stoltzfus 3
Edwin & Gale Mast 3
Pei-Valley Farm 3

755
819
814
851
874

676

765
772
771

801
799
718

781
697
728
748
736

36 8

678
59 0
40 8

55 4
53 1
52 2

98 3
81 9
47 5
57 0

137 4

84 3

870
85.0
888

903
889
88 8

89 8
87 5
84 5
87 5
83 8

3
3

B3

22,660
22,593
22,002
21,717
23,003

21,542

21,577
21,128
21,190

20,948
21,289
20,183

20 227
20,341
20,456
20,522
19,840

20,464
17,267
20,701
20,579
19,886
19,999
19,292
19,228

729
709
699
698
694

686
678
676

667
664
660

659
659
654
653
652

Roy+Ruth Ann
Bender B3
Ardrossan Farms 1
David K Stoltzfus B3
Breck-A-De Farm 3
Floyd Miller &

Sons B3
Memmus H
Forrest B3
Amos J Stoltfus 3
Leon D Kurtz 3
Merle J King B3
Gerald L Kulp B3
Daniel Annie
Stoltzfus B3
Amos K Kauffman 3
J Harold Bare 3
Herman Stoltzfus 3
New Bolton Ctr Unit
4 B3
Harold & Glenn
Ranck 3
John P Kauffman B3
Maplesway Farm 3
David Bartram B3
Donald M Horning B3
Elam R Click B3
Russ Hill Farm B3
David & Dawn
Wmdle 3
Kevin Stahlnecker B8
Charles J Moore B3
Benjamin K
Kauffman 3
Duane & Carolyn Eber-
ly B 3
Marlin Weaver Jr 3
J Elmer Lapp 3
William L Stoltzfus 3
Geo Strutynski
+Sons 3
Levi S King B3
Susan Weaver 3
Harold R Kulp B3
Landis S Reid B3
Gottlieb
Strohmaier B3
E Kent High G3
Elvtn R + Carol Mast3
Timberview Farm 3
Robert + Sharon
Nolan B3
Thomas C Kearns B3
Gideon Stoltzfus
Jr B3
Abram P King Jr. B3
Evergreen Farm G3

Mrs John B Hannom
3D B3
Landhope Farms B3
Wilknson Farm 1 B3
Charles-Don Gable 1
Jesse E Lair G3
Paul Smoker G3
Walmoore #3 B3
H&R Mason

302
512
516
572
503
75
467
587
431

Joy-Wil Farms
*Elsie
Ivory
Nichole

Robert A Miller
Paula
26

Kevin Stahlnecker
085
0116
Dandy

Merle J. King
Pattie

Herman Stoltzfus
Judy

Timothy Barlow
#Joy

Landhope Farms
575
383

Dunwood Farm
Colleen

Ardrossan Farms
N-Fooln
J-Bel-R
5-Bells

Dale Hostetler
Kay

Vernon Guest u u ,

Edna
Robert & Sharon Nolan

Fran
Geo Strutynski & Sons

40
57

Arthur & Duane Hershey
Reba
Marge

Richard Hostetler
37
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FRANK A.
FILLIPPO, INC.

- WANTED -

DISABLED & CRIPPLED
COWS, BULLS & STEERS
Competitive Prices Paid

Slaughtered under
government inspection
Call: Frank Fillippo -

Residence - 215-666-0725
Elam Ginder - 717-367-3824

C.L. King - 717-786-7229

1991
BARN PAINTING
Aim For The Best -

In Coating Film Thickness
To do It right uw the finest kind of bfistle brush
evening out thecosting Into s film thickness that
does notpeel in normal moisture stress (found on
most barn siding from outside and inside by livestock
or stored animal feed )

1. PREPARATION. Peeling old coatings (improperly
brushed) needs to be removed The best again is
simply water blasting or power washing' High vol-
ume of water - medium pressure is best' Done
professionally or do it yourself, especially on the
easy to reach areas

2. MAKING A NEW START spray on brush in paint-
ing on the renewed surface or resurfaced wood
siding The above mentioned AIM of coating
thickness can prevent future peeling and resur-
facing cost & effort Simple, old fashioned brush-
ing does most of the trick This film will let mois-
ture breathe through it Depending on theamount
of weather wear it can be recoated lightly in 10
years of more Southern exposures usually wear
faster

For more Information call
1-800-626-9043

( I 215-445-6186 or writeL/ PHARES S. HURST
I, ■ 233 E. Maple Grove Rd.

Narvon, PA 17555BRUNING PAINT

Qc

ft

David Bartram
8416
8651

John K Kauffman
Pam

(Turn to Pag«

CHARGE-A-MATIC
6-8-12 Charger V,

or 12 Volt Only

MOUNTING \ ifi") ' J
PLATE .» ’A' ‘i/

AVAILABLE -

AT i I
ADDITIONAL I I • Regulator controlled

COST 'Jy . Manual switch to
'w' overcome the slow

bj|b_J We fimsh charge

(Ops) * Polarity protected

PEQUEA BATTERIES
103 A - NORTH RONKS RD.

RONKS, PA 17572

Chemgro '

, seeds

QUALITY SEED OUTSTANDING
IN THE BAG! IN THE FIELD!

CORN - ALFALFA - SOYBEANS

CHEMGRO
Box 218

East Petersburg, PA 17520
717-569-3296 1-SOO-348-OROW

21,879

STRIKE
IT

RICH!

SELL
IT

WITH
A -

LANCASTER
FARMING

CLASSIFIED

305
Dl7)

918

58.8
129,0
46 2
94 3

76 4

68.4
48.5
47 5

102.6
87.7

37.8
43 2
82.2
50 0

42.7

62 5
42 9
69.1

124 1
59.3
43 3
85.1

51,8
49.1
46.7

46.1

63
36
38

109
125
92
56

40
42
99

85.3
85.8
88.0
80.9

84.9

87.2
86 3
81.2
86.1
87.7

83.5
87.3
85.1
87.1

86.9

86.9
86.5
85.9

90.4

90.1
86.9
87 2
870

90.1
84 0
83 3
88 0
85 9

86 0
90 0
860
876

88.2
85 4

84.7
85 8
88 9

20,171
18,793
19,888
19,867

19,967

19,121
19,992
19,899
19,455
18,977

19,258
19,966
19,451
19,311

20,565

19,550
19,847
19,575
19,519
19,455
19,546
18,839

19,462
18,424
19,005

19,515

19,439
18,951
18,939
18,526

18,389
18,586
18,565
18,311
18,029

18,540
17,843
17,597
18,158

17,363
17,976

18,098
18,283
18,266

724
770
711
703

713

681
718
697
697
645

724
704
748
748

718

763
737
663

703

709
676
674
728

712
659
715
677
714

657
627
666
733

614
660

605
646
630

633
630
629
629

628

626
624
624
620
619

619
618
618
615

615

603
602
602

602

600
600
599
597

593
591
590
587
582

580
579
577
576

575
575

575
575
573

111 3
389.1
400.7

76 8
89 4
61 5

157.1

6-7
3-8
5-0

6-2
0-0
3-11

5-5
3-
4-

16,963
18,180
17,623
16,773
17,995
18,066
18,236

31,471
27,289
25,922
22,703
21,219
25,457
23,311
18,772
21,854

305
305
305

29,018
25,455
23,286

305
305

24,752
27,666

305
305
305

26,535
26,117
23,651

305 24,923

305 23,959

305 26,656

305
305

28,522
21,928

305 29,575

305
298
305

24,305
24,695
22,985

305 25,675

305

305

305
305

305
305

305
305

305
305

1080
996
883

1048
906

1035
970
958

1032

1024

1023

1010
893

1005

25,705

24,124

22,620
23,212

26,054
26,429

23,108
26,678

24,957
21,943

993
922
880

992

979

975

975
885

969
870

932
858


